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ESTIM
ATE

SHEET
Com

pany
N

am
e:

Project:
L

 
W

ork Description: 
Contractor 

N
am

e: 
Prepared B

y 
D

ate:

M
RM

allapur 
LLP 

Gulmohar
Residency 

B-block
Externalpainting

G
 Sunitha

R
ajshekar 

20.7.2022 

Approved
by: | 

S
ign:

S No. 
Item

 H
ead 

Q
uantity

13377 
6046 

D
escription 

R
a
te

 
U

nits 
S

A
 

S
ft 

A
m

ount 
3,74,556.00 

B-block
Texturework 

2
8

 
B

irla
W

all care putty
+

 Exterior em
ulsion 

G
rand Total| 

7
7

,0
8

6
.5

0
 

4,51,642.50 
12.75

Requestingg To Release Balance 25 %
 

In W
ords:One Lakh TwelveThousands Nine Hundredand Ten Ruppes only. 

1,12,910.63|



stt 
1.00 

370.50
1.00 

123.50 
81.00

STt 

BirlaWall care putty+Flat no 1&8 north side 3.00 1.00 
243.00 

2 1.00 stt 
29.49 Flat no 1 & 8 southside 

DuctsEast,West of 1&8 

Flat no 2 &7 Northside 

Flat no 2 &7 south side 

DuctsEast,West 2&7 

North side 3 & 6 flats

southside 3 & 6 flats

DuctsEast,west of 3 &6 

Ducts between3 & 44 

Ducts between 5 & 6 

Northside 4 & 5 flats 

southside 4 &5 flats

duct at flat no 5 

east and west of flat 1 & 8 

east and west of flat 2 & 7 

east and west of flat 3 & 6 

east and west of flat 4 &5 

Flat no 1&8 ceraboard pins 
Flat no 4 & 5 ceraboard pins 
windows 6' x4'inDucts

windows 6'x 4 ' in outer 

N/S side 6' x 4' 

kitchenwindow3' x 4 

Exterioremulsioin 1.00 .00 1.00 
9.83 stt 

3.00 1.00 233.49 
77.831.00 stt 

3.00 1.00 207.96 
69.32 1.00 

stt 
3.00 2.00 58.98 

9.83 1.00 
228.00 stt 

1.00 3.00 1.00 
76.00

3.00 1.00 206.49 
68.831.00 

3.00 2.00 58.98 
9.83 1.00 

1.00 3.00 1.00 29.49 
9.83 

3.00 I.00 29.49sft 
9.83 1.00 

3.00 1.00 259.80 sft 
86.601.00 

3.001.00 303.00sft 
101.00 1.00 

1.00 99.00stt 
3.00 
3.00 

33.00 1.00 

34.661.00 1.00 103.98 stt 

34.66 1.00 .00 2.00 207.96 

34.66 1.00 3.00 2.00 207.96 stt 

34.661.00 3.00 2.00 207.96 sft 

1.00 1.50 4.00 132.00 sft 22.00
22.00 1.00 1.50 4.00 132.00 

48.00
48.00 

20.00 1.00 1.50 1440.00 stt 

11.00 
11.00 

1.00 1.50 792.00
1.00 1.50 16.00 264.00 

8.00 1.00 1.50 8.00 96.00

6046.00 



MEASUREMENT SHEET
CompanyName:

Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name:

Prepared By 
Date 

Ramprasad Approved by: 

Sign: 
MRMallapur LLP 

GulmoharResidency. 
B-blockExternalpainting
G Sunitha 
Rajshekar 
20-07-2022 

B 
Width

D E=AxBxCxD 

QuantityUnits 

Item Head Item Description LengthHeight Nos 

SN 
B Block

Texture work 

Internal ducts texture 

Flat no 1& 8 north side 

Flat no 1 & 8 south side 

Ducts East,west of l & 8 
Flat no 2 &7 North side 
Flat no 2&7 south side 

DuctsEast,west of 2 &7 

North side 3 & 6 flats

SOuth side 3 & 6 flats

Ducts East,west of 3 & 6 

Ductsbetween3 & 4 
Ductsbetween5 &x6 
Northside 4 & 5 flats

south side 4 & 5 flats

duct at flat no 5 

east and west of flat 1& 8 
east and west of flat 2 &7 

east and west of flat 3 & 6 

east and west of flat 4 &5 

Windows6' x4' 
Ventilators 2' 6 

" 
x 2'. 0" 

KitchenWindow
Utility 
cera boardarea 

balcony

20.001.00 2470.00sft 1.00 
123.50

81.001.00 

9.83 1.00 

77.83
69.32 

20.00 1.00 1620.00 sft 

sft 196.60 
1556.60

20.00 1.00 
stt 

1.00 
1.00 

I.00 20.00

1.00 20.001386.40 sti 

9.83 1.00 .50 2.00 68.81 stt 

1.00 1520.00stt 
20.00 
20.00

76.001.00 
1.00 1376.60sft 

.00 
1.00 

.83 
9.83 3.50 2.00 68.81sft 

196.60sft 
20.00 
3.50 

.00 1.00 9.83 
9.83 1.00 1.00 34.41 sft 

20.001.00 1732.00sft 
1.00 
1.00 

86.60
20.001.00 

1.00 

101.00 2020.00sft 

33.001.00 9.00 297.00sft 

34.66 I.00 20.00 2.00 1386.40sft 

34.66 00 20.002.00 386.4 stt 

34.66 .00 20.002.0 1386.40stt 

34.66.00 22.00 2.00 1525.04 sft 

Deducions 
-6.00 1.00 4.00 32.00 768..00 sft 
2.50 1 00 4.00 24.00 -240.00 sft 
-4.001.00 2.00 8.00 -64.00 sft 
4.00 1.00 3.00 8.00 96.00 sft 

-6.00 1.00 
-9.75 

-5040.00 
-643.50 

420.00 2.00 sft 
1.00 8.25 8.00 sft 

13376.57 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Narsing Rao. 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 20.07.2022 

In favor of MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur
Painting work done at C-block

Allowance for Consumables.

Project/ Site:
Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards 
Amount

SNo. Description 
Briefdescription of work done: Towards painting

work done in C 405,406,407,505,506,507 flats at 

C-block.

1. Rs. 50995 / 

D-Total Amount= 127488/

Work done from date: 10.06.22 to 12.07.22

Amount in words:Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Five Rupees Only. 

Jostlisra 

Sign:



Allowance for Consumables 

G Sunitha. 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 20.07.22

In favor of MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Painting work at B-block

Allowance for Consumables. 

Project/ Site:
Location: 
Type of Work:

Towards:

S No. Description 
Amount

Brief description of work done: B block texture and 

Putty painting work upto second floor

Total Amount= 1,12,910/- 
Work done from date: 20.09.21 to 18.12.21

1. Rs.22,582/ 

Amount in words: Twenty two thousand five hundred and eighty two Rupees Only. 

Tyotsaw
Sign: 



Bill for Labour Charges
G Sunitha.
Hyderabad. 

Date: 20.07.22

In favor of: 

Project/ Site:
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards:

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur
Painting work at B-block

Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. AmounttDescription 
Brief description of work done: B block texture and 

Putty painting work upto second floor

Total Amount 1,12,910/- 
Work done from date: 20.09.21 to 18.12.21 

1. Rs.45,164/ 

Amount in words: Fourty five thousand one hundred and sixty four Rupees Only. 

otiwaau 
Sign:
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